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The menu of Sunhee's Farm And Kitchen from Troy includes 82 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $8.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in a charming
setting, this restaurant charms with its cute decor but struggles under the weight of inconsistent food quality and
service. While some patrons rave about fresh, flavorful dishes and accommodating staff, others face
disappointments with overpriced, underwhelming portions and long wait times, paired with less-than-friendly
service. The atmosphere is often highlighted as delightful, offering an inviting space for diners, yet the food
experience can vary significantly. Overall, the establishment boasts potential, with a mix of positive customer
experiences and areas needing improvement, leaving a sense of both allure and frustration for visitors.
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Sunhee's Farm And Kitchen Menu

Entrées

SCALLION PANCAKES

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Main Dishes

KIMCHI JJIGAE

Rice

SPICY PORK

Appetizer

BANCHAN SET

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes
BULGOGI

Insalate

SOYBEAN SALAD

Noodles

JAPCHAE NOODLES

Soft Drinks

POCARI SWEAT

Main Course

KIMCHI FRIED RICE

$12.0

$16.0

$15.0

$13.0

$17.0

$6.0

$10.0

$4.0

$16.0

Main

KIMBAP ROLLS

Japanese Specialties

SAKE

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Water

PERRIER

Beverages
ASIAN PEAR JUICE

Indian Rice
GARLIC RICE

Beverage
SAC SAC

Stew

SOFT TOFU STEW

Small Plates

MANDOO (5PC)

Marketplace

KIMCHI JAR

Herbs

BURDOCK ROOT

$9.0

$3.0

$3.0

$2.0

$15.0

$7.0

$8.0
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Mixed Rice

BIBIMBAP $15.0

Sides (3Pd)

SIDE RICE $4.0

Meal Soup And Stir-Fry

SPICY BEEF BRISKET SOUP $18.0

NON- ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

CHILSUNG CIDER $4.0

Soda/Juice

YESFOLK KOMBUCHA $7.0

Flavored Milks

BANANA MILK $2.0

Extras

SOY EGG
RADISH PICKLES $7.0

Starters

HOUSE CHICKEN $14.0
FRIED DUMPLINGS

Sides

SIDE SUNNY-SIDE EGG
RADISH KIMCHI JAR

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $3.0

COFFEE
TEA

STEWS

SPECIAL KOREAN CHICKEN SOUP $26.0
KOREAN NEW YEAR'S SOUP $14.0
AGED SOYBEAN SOUP $13.0

Desserts

COCONUT MOCHI CAKE (VEGAN)
(1PC)

PUMPKIN MOCHI CAKE (1PC) $6.0

WILD BLUEBERRY MOCHI CAKE
(1PC)

$5.0

$6.0

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

™ WATER
E KOMBUCHA
BOTTLED WATER $3.0

SAN PELLEGRINO $4.0

Side Dishes

HOUSE KIMCHI $7.0
MILKIS $4.0
PICKLES

RICE

Drinks

BEER
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SHIKHYE RICE PUNCH
2% PEACH DRINK
CORN SILK TEA

Dessert
PANCAKE

CREPES

MOCHI

MOCHI ICE CREAM

$2.0
$4.0
$5.0

$6.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SOuUP

FISH

ICE CREAM

PIZZA

MEAT
CHICKEN
NOODLES

Ingredients Used

) . PRAWNS

@J MANGO
. SHRIMP

VEGETABLES

KIMCHI

CHEESE

PORK MEAT

EGG

BEEF

MUSHROOMS

TOFU
SEAFOOD

Sunhee's Farm And Kitchen

95-97 Ferry St, Troy, New York,
USA, 12180, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-15:00
Thursday 11:00-15:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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