



https://menuweb.menu 95-97 Ferry St, Troy, New York, USA, 12180, United States +15182723413 - http://sunhees.com







The *menu of Sunhee's Farm And Kitchen* from Troy includes **82** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$8.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in a charming setting, this restaurant charms with its cute decor but struggles under the weight of inconsistent food quality and service. While some patrons rave about fresh, flavorful dishes and accommodating staff, others face disappointments with overpriced, underwhelming portions and long wait times, paired with less-than-friendly service. The atmosphere is often highlighted as delightful, offering an inviting space for diners, yet the food experience can vary significantly. Overall, the establishment boasts potential, with a mix of positive customer experiences and areas needing improvement, leaving a sense of both allure and frustration for visitors.



\$8.0

Entrées SCALLION PANCAKES	\$12.0	Main KIMBAP ROLLS	\$9.0
Gnocchi GNOCCHI		Japanese Specialties	
Main Dishes KIMCHI JJIGAE	\$16.0	Fried Rice	
Rice SPICY PORK	\$15.0	Water	\$3.0
Appetizer BANCHAN SET	\$13.0	Beverages ASIAN PEAR JUICE	\$3.0
Fish SEA BASS		Indian Rice GARLIC RICE	
Beef Dishes BULGOGI	\$17.0	Beverage SAC SAC	\$2.0
Insalate SOYBEAN SALAD	\$6.0	Stew SOFT TOFU STEW	\$15.0
Noodles  JAPCHAE NOODLES	\$10.0	Small Plates MANDOO (5PC)	\$7.0
Soft Drinks POCARI SWEAT	\$4.0	Marketplace KIMCHI JAR	
Main Course		Herbs	

\$16.0

**BURDOCK ROOT** 

KIMCHI FRIED RICE



Mixed Rice		COFFEE	
BIBIMBAP	\$15.0	TEA	
Sides (3Pd)		STEWS	
SIDE RICE	\$4.0	SPECIAL KOREAN CHICKEN SOUP	\$26.0
		KOREAN NEW YEAR'S SOUP	\$14.0
Meal Soup And Stir-Fry		AGED SOYBEAN SOUP	\$13.0
SPICY BEEF BRISKET SOUP	\$18.0	<b>.</b>	
NON ALGOLIGIA		Desserts	
NON- ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES		COCONUT MOCHI CAKE (VEGAN) (1PC)	\$5.0
CHILSUNG CIDER	\$4.0	PUMPKIN MOCHI CAKE (1PC)	\$6.0
CHILSONG CIDER	<b>Φ4.0</b>	WILD BLUEBERRY MOCHI CAKE	\$6.0
Soda/Juice		(1PC)	
YESFOLK KOMBUCHA	\$7.0	Restaurant Category	
-1 1 5 4011		GLUTEN FREE	
Flavored Milks		VEGETARIAN	
BANANA MILK	\$2.0	VEGAN	
Extras		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
SOY EGG		WATER	
RADISH PICKLES	\$7.0	KOMBUCHA	
		BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0
Starters		SAN PELLEGRINO	\$4.0
HOUSE CHICKEN	\$14.0		
	<del></del>		
FRIED DUMPLINGS	Ψ=	Side Dishes	
	<b>V</b> =	Side Dishes HOUSE KIMCHI	\$7.0
FRIED DUMPLINGS Sides	<b>7</b> - 110		\$7.0 \$4.0
	<b>7</b> - 110	HOUSE KIMCHI	, -
Sides	<b>7</b> - 110	HOUSE KIMCHI MILKIS	, -

**Drinks** 

**BEER** 

\$3.0

**Hot Drinks** 

**HOT TEA** 



SHIKHYE RICE PUNCH \$2.0 MEAT

2% PEACH DRINK \$4.0 CHICKEN

CORN SILK TEA \$5.0 NOODLES

#### Dessert

**PANCAKE** 

**CREPES** 

**MOCHI** 

MOCHI ICE CREAM

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**SOUP** 

**FISH** 

**ICE CREAM** 

**PIZZA** 

# Ingredients Used



PRAWNS MANGO SHRIMP

**VEGETABLES** 

**KIMCHI** 

\$6.0

**CHEESE** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**EGG** 

**BEEF** 

**MUSHROOMS** 

**TOFU** 

**SEAFOOD** 

## Sunhee's Farm And Kitchen

95-97 Ferry St, Troy, New York, USA, 12180, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-15:00 Thursday 11:00-15:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu